
FRIENDS OF THE SHEBOYGAN MARSH 

 Board of Directors for 2022 

 

 
Lil Pipping, President –2 year term 

Email: lpipping@wi.rr.com  

Keith Abler, Vice President – 1 year term 

Email:  kabler@wi.rr.com 

 

Ken Pipping, Treasurer – 1 year term 

Email:  kpipping@wi.rr.com  

Marjean Pountain, Secretary – 2 year term 

Email:  marjeanp@tds.net  

  

Sarah DeZwarte –2 year term 

Email:  sdezwarte@sheboygancountyymca.org  

 

Ann Buechel Haack – 2 year term 

Email:  abhaack@elgs.k12.wi.us  

  

Dave D’Angelico/Scott McMurray – 1 year term   

Email:  threeguysandagrill@live.com  

 

Aaron Brault – 1 year term 

Email:  aaron.brault@sheboygancounty.com  

 

Jack Jarvis – 2 year term 

Email:  1jamjar@gmail.com 

Walter Vollrath III – 2 year term 

Email:  wjvollrath@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Donna Wendlandt - 1 year term 

Email:  dwendlandt@sheboygancountyymca.org  
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